
5ème TRAIL BLANC du SEMNOZ
SCRATCH 2012

Clt Nom - Prénom Sexe Temps Ecart Club Cat Dos Clt / cat

1 EL MADI El Yazid M 37:25.92 00.00 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU SH 2 1

2 HEUSEY Yannick M 38:09.30 43.38 AVOC / RAIDLIGHT SH 4 2

3 PASERO Mathieu M 38:53.91 1:27.99 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU SH 9 3

4 LEMAY BENJAMIN M 39:05.77 1:39.85 Team INOV 8 SH 348 4

5 CARASSUS ERIC M 39:51.77 2:25.85 TEAM TDS SEYNOD V1H 10 1

6 AVRILLON Stephane M 39:54.02 2:28.10 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU SH 7 5

7 BELZUZ Thierry M 40:11.48 2:45.56 V1H 72 2

8 SCHENEVEY Gilles M 40:23.38 2:57.46 OXYGENE ANNEMASSE SH 5 6

9 DUPONT PHILIPPE M 40:55.08 3:29.16 TMT V1H 555 3

10 GONTHIER Julien M 41:00.91 3:34.99 SH 101 7

11 GONTHIER PHILIPPE M 41:01.57 3:35.65 ESPERANCE FAVERGES V1H 303 4

12 DARFEUILLES OLIVIER M 41:03.23 3:37.31 FAC V1H 535 5

13 PRUVOST SYLVERE M 41:18.47 3:52.55 PAYS ROCHOIS SH 319 8

14 JULLIARD Martin M 41:35.67 4:09.75 SH 157 9

15 PEOCH MARC M 41:36.25 4:10.33 AHSA V2H 508 1

16 JACQUARD PASCAL M 41:45.37 4:19.45 SH 441 10

17 THOMASSET LUDOVIC M 41:55.87 4:29.95 SH 350 11

18 HERBIN Nicolas M 42:05.91 4:39.99 CAF FAVERGES SH 215 12

19 CHATRON THIERRY M 42:10.86 4:44.94 TMT V1H 554 6

20 FOURNIEZ BIDOZ Laurent M 42:24.38 4:58.46 SH 35 13

21 DUSANTER FREDERIC M 42:42.81 5:16.89 TEAM SALOMON SH 549 14

22 AGNOLI STEPHANE M 42:50.43 5:24.51 Maxi-race.org SH 575 15

23 BELLANGER Stephane M 42:53.99 5:28.07 13°BCA V1H 136 7

24 BEDARD LUDOVIC M 43:01.81 5:35.89 TEAM TECNICA V1H 8 8

25 PAVLOVIC Jerome M 43:08.81 5:42.89 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC SH 103 16

26 CHICHOUX Yannick M 43:13.21 5:47.29 BELLEY SPORT SH 247 17

27 BOCH Cyril M 43:16.56 5:50.64 AVOC SH 140 18

28 JACQUET FRANCK M 43:18.49 5:52.57 CHOPARD TEAM V1H 364 9

29 MARTINET GILLES M 43:20.89 5:54.97 AP DE L 'ARCLUSAZ SH 480 19

30 LAMBERT ARNAUD M 43:36.25 6:10.33 ASPTT ANNECY SH 522 20

31 BONNIOT Philippe M 43:38.52 6:12.60 V2H 219 2

32 ROD Patrick M 43:44.53 6:18.61 V1H 22 10

33 BRUYERE Laurent M 43:55.12 6:29.20 SH 111 21

34 BOUVIER Lionel M 44:07.92 6:42.00 ASO NTN-SNR SH 282 22

35 DEFRANOUX Stephane M 44:15.57 6:49.65 V1H 42 11

36 COUTURIER DAVID M 44:20.76 6:54.84 RUMILLY 2 ROUES SH 558 23

37 BIND JULIEN M 44:23.32 6:57.40 CRV TRIATHLON SH 458 24

38 DAVID Frederic M 44:25.28 6:59.36 AVOC (AHSA) V2H 43 3

39 TEYSSANDIER FREDERIC M 44:27.71 7:01.79 SH 563 25

40 VOISIN Michael M 44:34.08 7:08.16 LES FOULEES SH 105 26
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41 CHAVEROT THIERRY M 44:39.15 7:13.23 FONTANIL TRIATHLON SH 473 27

42 CHAUDOYE Fabien M 44:42.70 7:16.78 TR10 SH 235 28

43 MIRETTI Thomas M 44:44.33 7:18.41 SH 44 29

44 VERDINO Eric M 44:53.61 7:27.69 SH 146 30

45 SCHMIT FRANCOIS M 44:55.78 7:29.86 SH 318 31

46 HUARD Jerome M 44:58.41 7:32.49 TEAM CCAP SH 130 32

47 PENNA Ambroise M 45:02.47 7:36.55 AVOC SH 218 33

48 GROLA Laurent M 45:04.37 7:38.45 V1H 80 12

49 LEROUX Jean-Michel M 45:07.59 7:41.67 TRI SALEVE ANNEMASSE SH 251 34

50 MEYNIER GREGORY M 45:13.00 7:47.08 ANNECIME.ORG SH 492 35

51 ORLANDO Robeto M 45:15.89 7:49.97 TEAM MERMILLOD V2H 220 4

52 FRATTALI Robert M 45:19.86 7:53.94 SH 204 36

53 GAY Nicolas M 45:25.20 7:59.28 V1H 177 13

54 OLIVETTO Gerard M 45:40.47 8:14.55 V2H 203 5

55 BRUNET PHILIPPE M 45:45.20 8:19.28 V1H 532 14

56 ALPY YVAN M 45:58.05 8:32.13 SH 443 37

57 LEPINE SEBASTIEN M 46:04.60 8:38.68 LES HYDROS SH 341 38

58 CHATEAU Frederic M 46:08.10 8:42.18 TEAM COURIR EN PAYS V1H 278 15

59 PARCEVAUX Fabien M 46:11.00 8:45.08 SH 265 39

60 LAVENNE ERIC M 46:16.85 8:50.93 V2H 293 6

61 OLEN YANN M 46:18.21 8:52.29 TRAILERS DES ARAVIS SH 491 40

62 D'ENNETIERES Jean-Baptiste M 46:24.51 8:58.59 TRI ALIGATORS SEYNOD V1H 81 16

63 SOULIER Jacques M 46:28.61 9:02.69 CABB V1H 214 17

64 RASSAT ANDRE M 46:48.75 9:22.83 AVOC SH 395 41

65 LAUDES Sebastien M 46:56.15 9:30.23 CABB V1H 212 18

66 DACQUIN Adrien M 46:58.14 9:32.22 SH 31 42

67 PHILIPPE OLIVIER M 47:03.04 9:37.12 SH 530 43

68 RODRIGUES DANIEL M 47:13.19 9:47.27 SH 468 44

69 RAPHOZ CHRISTOPHE M 47:17.15 9:51.23 V1H 320 19

70 DUMESNIL Florent M 47:24.19 9:58.27 TEAM MINOUDOU SH 166 45

71 GUYOT Jean-Charles M 47:29.63 10:03.71 ASPTT ANNECY SH 258 46

72 MOEGLIN Pierre-Etienne M 47:30.29 10:04.37 AVOC SH 207 47

73 BLACHE FRANCOIS M 47:31.55 10:05.63 SH 390 48

74 BONTRON SEBASTIEN M 47:34.96 10:09.04 V1H 435 20

75 POCHON XAVIER M 47:36.87 10:10.95 V1H 531 21

76 WALES GEOFF M 47:46.68 10:20.76 V1H 330 22

77 VINCENT David M 47:49.45 10:23.53 SH 68 49

78 IKET DIDIER M 47:50.07 10:24.15 ATA SH 523 50

79 PAPOT Samuel M 47:52.38 10:26.46 SH 210 51

80 BELLON Julien M 47:55.56 10:29.64 HYDRO SH 117 52

81 DESBORDES Claude M 48:00.85 10:34.93 V2H 92 7

82 CHAMBET JEAN PIERRE M 48:01.91 10:35.99 V2H 302 8

83 PELCAT Sebastien M 48:10.90 10:44.98 AVOC / TMT V1H 250 23
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84 FOURNET Fabien M 48:12.81 10:46.89 SH 222 53

85 ORDONNEAU Jonathan M 48:14.77 10:48.85 PASS RUNNING SH 49 54

86 BURNOUD SYLVAIN M 48:19.61 10:53.69 SH 506 55

87 MOPTY PATRICE M 48:20.89 10:54.97 TMT V1H 478 24

88 HAMISSI FETHI M 48:22.06 10:56.14 FAC V1H 537 25

89 BELLARD Franck M 48:23.86 10:57.94 FAC V1H 224 26

90 MARIN LAMELLET FLORENT M 48:25.55 10:59.63 VIGNIER SH 576 56

91 ROUYER Vincent M 48:26.71 11:00.79 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC V1H 236 27

92 CADILHAC LAURENT M 48:28.57 11:02.65 LES ALLIGATORS V1H 460 28

93 BADERTSCHER Nicolas M 48:41.60 11:15.68 GSSIG SH 133 57

94 DUCLOUX FABRICE M 48:42.66 11:16.74 CNP SH 325 58

95 FAURE ETIENNE M 48:44.79 11:18.87 SH 339 59

96 BENSADI STEPHANE M 48:45.89 11:19.97 V1H 331 29

97 LITZLER Hyacinthe M 48:46.97 11:21.05 CRAPAST SH 38 60

98 PAPOT SYLVAIN M 48:50.44 11:24.52 SH 396 61

99 PEY CHRISTOPHE M 48:52.69 11:26.77 SH 355 62

100 GUERMEUR CHRISTOPHE M 48:57.32 11:31.40 V1H 497 30

101 MARTIN Bruno-René M 48:59.70 11:33.78 V1H 213 31

102 ALAMERCERY BERTRAND M 49:00.56 11:34.64 BOURG ENE BRESSE TRI SH 391 63

103 VERGEY FLORENT M 49:04.05 11:38.13 SH 369 64

104 LAPLACE JEAN YVES M 49:07.00 11:41.08 V1H 19 32

105 ROLLIER Stephane M 49:08.11 11:42.19 V1H 96 33

106 TREMEAU David M 49:10.40 11:44.48 TRAILLERS DES ARAVIS SH 193 65

107 BORNENS DAVID M 49:12.81 11:46.89 SH 425 66

108 FAUGERAS GILLES M 49:14.16 11:48.24 ASO SNTN SNR V1H 457 34

109 LERAY CHRISTOPHE M 49:15.95 11:50.03 SH 479 67

110 CAMBOULIVES LILIAN M 49:20.22 11:54.30 SH 420 68

111 ELDIN Clement M 49:31.27 12:05.35 KARAK-TEAM SH 264 69

112 MECH Stephane M 49:33.73 12:07.81 SH 112 70

113 VERBRUGEAES Vincent M 49:39.89 12:13.97 SH 47 71

114 CAMPS Didier M 49:59.76 12:33.84 V2H 55 9

115 ROBIN J PATRICK M 50:02.41 12:36.49 V2H 352 10

116 SAHRAOUI Lazhar M 50:09.25 12:43.33 TEAM DAL-PAN SH 132 72

117 DELBARD RENAUD M 50:14.03 12:48.11 V1H 408 35

118 SICARDI JULIEN M 50:18.01 12:52.09 ESPERANCE FAVERGES SH 539 73

119 GAUTEUR Nicolas M 50:22.78 12:56.86 SH 245 74

120 LEMOINE Jean-Louis M 50:24.62 12:58.70 V2H 97 11

121 GARDIN David M 50:26.37 13:00.45 SH 50 75

122 PILLOUX HERVE M 50:30.14 13:04.22 V1H 446 36

123 ZELEWITZ Sergej M 50:30.87 13:04.95 SH 280 76

124 PATOIS YVES M 50:32.05 13:06.13 V2H 469 12

125 VERNIER AURELIEN M 50:37.67 13:11.75 SH 459 77

126 MONTAZ-ROSSET Patrick M 50:46.75 13:20.83 AVOC V2H 261 13
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127 DELOCHE Claude M 50:48.80 13:22.88 V1H 150 37

128 BURDIN OLIVIER M 50:52.87 13:26.95 FAC V1H 452 38

129 NAVARRO Charles M 50:54.46 13:28.54 V1H 155 39

130 ISMANI BAKI M 50:55.63 13:29.71 TEAM CHOPARD V2H 389 14

131 VIVET PIERRE M 50:58.78 13:32.86 V2H 507 15

132 PARADINAS Cedric M 50:59.94 13:34.02 SH 119 78

133 DAVID Alexandre M 51:03.60 13:37.68 SH 82 79

134 COQUILLE Franck M 51:14.84 13:48.92 TEAM DAL-PAN V1H 128 40

135 PORCHER PIERRE M 51:15.91 13:49.99 JUH 321 1

136 CHAINE JEREMIE M 51:17.09 13:51.17 SH 413 80

137 PERRIN Didier M 51:18.10 13:52.18 CAP SEILLON V1H 74 41

138 AKMOUCHE JEROME M 51:21.16 13:55.24 SH 547 81

139 DUJARDIN ALAIN M 51:22.19 13:56.27 SH 370 82

140 NERI FREDERIC M 51:24.91 13:58.99 EA CHAMBERY V1H 514 42

141 DE OLIVIEIRA PAULO M 51:26.36 14:00.44 SH 528 83

142 FIASON Armand M 51:28.02 14:02.10 AHSA-AVOC SH 168 84

143 BRIERE FRANCOIS M 51:29.27 14:03.35 V2H 359 16

144 GIRET Sylvain M 51:30.53 14:04.61 SH 151 85

145 MARGAIN David M 51:32.44 14:06.52 V1H 77 43

146 CUSIN Jacques M 51:34.47 14:08.55 V2H 109 17

147 NEUVENS Herve M 51:36.15 14:10.23 FAC SH 199 86

148 VAN DE CAUTER Fabrice M 51:37.77 14:11.85 V1H 41 44

149 DONZEL BERNARD M 51:40.15 14:14.23 ELAN VOGLANAIS V3H 511 1

150 MOREAU CHRISTOPHE M 51:43.68 14:17.76 V1H 419 45

151 CHALONS DAVID M 51:44.89 14:18.97 ASSO NTN SNR SH 317 87

152 STURMA ALEXANDRE M 51:46.73 14:20.81 FAC SH 489 88

153 FONTAINE GERARD M 51:49.13 14:23.21 APDC V2H 461 18

154 LENFANT ARNAUD M 52:00.79 14:34.87 V1H 354 46

155 AILHAUD JEAN M 52:02.83 14:36.91 AVOC V1H 415 47

156 DEBERNARDI LIONEL M 52:04.65 14:38.73 SH 462 89

157 LE NIVET NICOLAS M 52:06.32 14:40.40 SH 365 90

158 KRUMM JEAN YVES M 52:07.73 14:41.81 FAC V2H 366 19

159 DUCHATEAU FABIEN M 52:09.39 14:43.47 SH 494 91

160 BAILLON IVAN M 52:12.41 14:46.49 CSA 27 SH 565 92

161 BERNARD STEPHANE M 52:14.14 14:48.22 V1H 362 48

162 LOCATELLI WALTER M 52:15.41 14:49.49 SALOMON V3H 428 2

163 ROZAN Olivier M 52:18.20 14:52.28 V1H 227 49

164 BILLARD ROMAIN M 52:21.07 14:55.15 SH 403 93

165 BARONNET EDDY M 52:22.77 14:56.85 BNP PARIBASPORT SH 557 94

166 LERNER Benjamin M 52:24.18 14:58.26 SH 281 95

167 HABAUZIT PHILIPPE M 52:25.43 14:59.51 V1H 487 50

168 DAVOINE MICHEL M 52:26.95 15:01.03 TEAM SALOMON V2H 548 20

169 HUMBERT PHILIPPE M 52:28.66 15:02.74 V1H 440 51
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170 CAMELIO GERALD M 52:30.14 15:04.22 V1H 399 52

171 GRILLET NICOLAS M 52:31.16 15:05.24 SH 426 96

172 MARTELET RENAUD M 52:32.43 15:06.51 ESPERANCE FABERGES V1H 287 53

173 CHARMEY JEAN MICHEL M 52:33.88 15:07.96 V1H 579 54

174 GEORGES Emmanuel M 52:35.82 15:09.90 V1H 78 55

175 KUENZI Serge M 52:40.91 15:14.99 V1H 54 56

176 BRAISE Karl M 52:42.64 15:16.72 V1H 149 57

177 BONDIL Thierry M 52:44.87 15:18.95 BNP SPORT V2H 164 21

178 LEMOINE Jerome M 52:48.15 15:22.23 SH 104 97

179 PAJOT JEAN YVES M 52:49.64 15:23.72 LRDC V1H 524 58

180 COPPIER Julien M 52:53.38 15:27.46 SH 256 98

181 HINTERMANN PAUL M 52:55.52 15:29.60 V2H 456 22

182 GIORDANO David M 52:57.73 15:31.81 V1H 226 59

183 LASSAUCE Charles M 53:03.30 15:37.38 V1H 180 60

184 GOJON FABIEN M 53:05.02 15:39.10 SH 561 99

185 IVANOFF DAVID M 53:06.49 15:40.57 V1H 139 61

186 SIGISMANDI AYMERIC M 53:07.38 15:41.46 SH 422 100

187 JANICHON Franck M 53:08.98 15:43.06 CAAB V1H 198 62

188 MATTELON Gilles M 53:15.50 15:49.58 V1H 110 63

189 BLANCHIN Olivier M 53:16.56 15:50.64 SH 237 101

190 VALCHERA YVES M 53:25.18 15:59.26 V1H 427 64

191 BLIN EMMANUEL M 53:27.42 16:01.50 SH 335 102

192 AGESNE Patrick M 53:29.58 16:03.66 V1H 73 65

193 FORGET Cyril M 53:36.52 16:10.60 SH 205 103

194 DESALEUX THIERRY M 53:39.30 16:13.38 SALOMON V2H 404 23

195 DELETRAZ Gerard M 53:40.95 16:15.03 V2H 223 24

196 LIARD Yann M 53:44.74 16:18.82 V1H 194 66

197 VEDRINE David M 53:45.73 16:19.81 SH 252 104

198 POLLAERT Laurent M 53:46.92 16:21.00 V1H 45 67

199 SAVEY Jean-Marc M 53:49.17 16:23.25 V1H 58 68

200 BROTTE OLIVIER M 53:50.54 16:24.62 V1H 424 69

201 DUPOMMIER GERARD M 53:51.83 16:25.91 V2H 518 25

202 BOCQUET XAVIER M 53:53.56 16:27.64 SH 328 105

203 COULOMB Sébastien M 54:02.95 16:37.03 EA CHAMBERY SH 273 106

204 HENRY PHILIPPE M 54:09.21 16:43.29 CAB BELLEGARDE V1H 437 70

205 DEPLANTE Olivier M 54:10.98 16:45.06 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC V1H 121 71

206 THERR NICOLAS M 54:12.61 16:46.69 SH 288 107

207 LAMONT MICHAEL M 54:15.94 16:50.02 V2H 314 26

208 SAVRY GUILHEM M 54:17.44 16:51.52 SH 449 108

209 PANAZOL Jean-Luc M 54:33.35 17:07.43 V1H 169 72

210 CUSIN Jean-Luc M 54:34.51 17:08.59 ATHLE ST-JU 74 V2H 234 27

211 GENDRON ANTOINE M 54:37.31 17:11.39 LES HYDROS SH 349 109

212 DUMAS Eric M 54:40.01 17:14.09 V2H 154 28
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213 LUCCHINI LAURENT M 54:43.54 17:17.62 V1H 521 73

214 VACHOUX Christpohe M 54:45.08 17:19.16 TEAM DAL-PAN SH 129 110

215 CORIN Arnaud M 54:50.87 17:24.95 BNP PARIBASPORT V1H 269 74

216 STRYJAK PASCAL M 54:53.59 17:27.67 V1H 550 75

217 TRUCHE THIERRY M 54:57.07 17:31.15 V2H 412 29

218 DUMESNIL Remi M 54:58.68 17:32.76 LEOPARD DES NEIGES SH 163 111

219 ALLOUIN ALEXANDRE M 55:03.57 17:37.65 SH 76 112

220 NORGATE Craig M 55:07.36 17:41.44 TEAM WIPO V1H 184 76

221 CARLIOZ Laurent M 55:11.19 17:45.27 V1H 158 77

222 CIMAROSTI LAURENT M 55:17.67 17:51.75 AVOC V1H 450 78

223 MUGNIER ERIC M 55:19.27 17:53.35 LRDC V1H 430 79

224 SOUSSERIE Laurent M 55:21.01 17:55.09 SH 30 113

225 HELARY Simon M 55:28.85 18:02.93 SH 148 114

226 CUINET Maxime M 55:29.68 18:03.76 SH 162 115

227 SCHENEVEY Jean-Marc M 55:30.57 18:04.65 V3H 135 3

228 GUILLET Fabrice M 55:33.16 18:07.24 CAP SEILLON V1H 59 80

229 FAROY VINCENT M 55:34.86 18:08.94 SH 483 116

230 ARBOIREAU PIERRE M 55:36.09 18:10.17 V1H 568 81

231 CUINET Denis M 55:37.60 18:11.68 V2H 161 30

232 DESALEUX ARTHUR M 55:39.32 18:13.40 SALOMON ESH 405 1

233 ARNAUD Gerald M 55:42.35 18:16.43 V1H 89 82

234 DROISIER Yann M 55:43.64 18:17.72 SH 244 117

235 GUIRONNET Sylvain M 55:45.54 18:19.62 BNP PARIBASPORT SH 138 118

236 NEGRO David M 55:46.97 18:21.05 BNP SPORT SH 165 119

237 BARD Stephane M 55:52.84 18:26.92 CAP SEILLON SH 64 120

238 THOLOZAN DAVID M 55:57.67 18:31.75 SH 493 121

239 DAVID FRANCOIS M 55:58.69 18:32.77 SH 482 122

240 JOSSERAND ANDRE M 56:04.22 18:38.30 V2H 307 31

241 VACHOUD GILLES M 56:06.10 18:40.18 V1H 481 83

242 DEREUDRE PATRICK M 56:08.69 18:42.77 V2H 421 32

243 ROY Emmanuel M 56:09.81 18:43.89 SH 14 123

244 CORBEQ OLIVIER M 56:12.68 18:46.76 V1H 358 84

245 CARADEC Genhael M 56:13.66 18:47.74 V1H 255 85

246 THALMANN LUDOVIC M 56:23.23 18:57.31 LES HYDRO SH 577 124

247 VALENTIN LUDOVIC M 56:24.39 18:58.47 LES HYDROS SH 336 125

248 SOLER Nicolas M 56:33.19 19:07.27 SH 46 126

249 SICARDI GILLES M 56:33.97 19:08.05 ESPERANCE FAVERGES V2H 540 33

250 MEDINA Jean M 56:34.82 19:08.90 TEAM WIPO V2H 181 34

251 VECHARD Sebastien M 56:41.16 19:15.24 AL VOIRON SH 125 127

252 LISSON MICHAEL M 56:42.43 19:16.51 SH 300 128

253 MAURE Benoit M 56:44.55 19:18.63 LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB V1H 197 86

254 DUPUY PASCAL M 56:46.51 19:20.59 V2H 115 35

255 HARDIVILLE PASCAL M 56:48.89 19:22.97 V1H 484 87
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256 SICARD MARC M 56:52.18 19:26.26 TEAM SALOMON V2H 551 36

257 DELARCHE Sébastien M 56:53.39 19:27.47 V1H 186 88

258 DUTILLEUL Frederic M 56:54.39 19:28.47 LRDC V1H 217 89

259 BELLEVEGUE OLIVIER M 56:56.15 19:30.23 ACP ALBENS V1H 322 90

260 FLAVIN CHRISTOPHE M 56:59.34 19:33.42 V1H 495 91

261 APPERTET CLAUDE M 57:00.55 19:34.63 FAC V3H 454 4

262 GROSPERRIN Philippe M 57:04.15 19:38.23 V1H 160 92

263 DANIEL EMMANUEL M 57:07.00 19:41.08 SH 382 129

264 TREMOUILLE Alain M 57:08.49 19:42.57 BNP PARIBASPORT V1H 268 93

265 FERNANDEZ Jose M 57:13.52 19:47.60 V2H 39 37

266 MOLLO Daniel M 57:15.86 19:49.94 V2H 238 38

267 KNEUBUHLER Gilles M 57:20.06 19:54.14 LES ALLIGATORS V1H 185 94

268 SOMMIER Corentin M 57:24.93 19:59.01 SH 25 130

269 VIFFRAY CHRISTIAN M 57:26.25 20:00.33 V2H 502 39

270 DERONZIER Jean-Louis M 57:27.77 20:01.85 V2H 187 40

271 CHAROT GERARD M 57:30.14 20:04.22 V1H 453 95

272 BILLON Frederic M 57:31.26 20:05.34 ASPTT MULHOUSE V1H 34 96

273 LAMBRECHT Bruno M 57:32.51 20:06.59 V1H 156 97

274 ARNAUD JEAN LOUIS M 57:44.81 20:18.89 SH 311 131

275 COUTAZ PHILIPPE M 57:52.28 20:26.36 APDC V1H 342 98

276 PALMA Patrick M 57:53.85 20:27.93 AVOC V2H 277 41

277 RIGAUD Thierry M 57:55.46 20:29.54 V1H 61 99

278 RUSSIAS Frederic M 57:56.85 20:30.93 BNP PARIBASPORT V1H 137 100

279 VINDRET Frederic M 58:02.93 20:37.01 V1H 209 101

280 SERVAGEANT Freddy M 58:04.28 20:38.36 SH 91 132

281 BEAUQUIS Xavier M 58:05.95 20:40.03 V1H 271 102

282 MERLET Frederic M 58:07.81 20:41.89 SH 83 133

283 FAY HERVE M 58:09.17 20:43.25 V2H 442 42

284 SIDORENKO MARC M 58:10.55 20:44.63 V3H 360 5

285 BAR Olivier M 58:20.09 20:54.17 V1H 56 103

286 LAVIGNE Laurent M 58:22.93 20:57.01 V1H 63 104

287 FERRIERE JULIEN M 58:26.16 21:00.24 SH 385 134

288 DE BARDONECHE OLIVIER M 58:38.28 21:12.36 SH 201 135

289 MANESSE Philippe M 58:38.81 21:12.89 SH 79 136

290 PRATO AURELIEN M 58:42.93 21:17.01 SH 488 137

291 MIDI JEAN MICHEL M 58:47.75 21:21.83 CAP SEILLON V1H 351 105

292 FRESNAY Cyril M 58:50.78 21:24.86 SH 240 138

293 BERNARD FREDERIC M 58:58.26 21:32.34 SH 571 139

294 JOSSERAND JEAN YVES M 58:59.43 21:33.51 V1H 467 106

295 BLANC TALON JEAN M 59:00.82 21:34.90 APDC V3H 538 6

296 TOUCHARD CHRISTOPHE M 59:06.77 21:40.85 V1H 490 107

297 WEBER WILFRIED M 59:10.67 21:44.75 SH 386 140

298 MILLOT SEBASTIEN M 59:17.86 21:51.94 SH 361 141
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299 SCHAGUENE Frederic M 59:21.76 21:55.84 SH 37 142

300 GATTI EMMANUEL M 59:24.92 21:59.00 LES TRAILERS DES SH 266 143

301 SANZAY Jean-Christophe M 59:27.98 22:02.06 V1H 93 108

302 GAUTHIER DOMINIQUE M 59:39.71 22:13.79 ESPERANCE FAVERGES V2H 455 43

303 BARQUE ALAIN M 59:42.29 22:16.37 VIRIAT MARATHON V2H 500 44

304 MOREL JACQUES M 59:44.23 22:18.31 VIRIAT MARATHON V1H 546 109

305 DEBUISSON JEAN LOUIS M 59:45.40 22:19.48 V2H 570 45

306 WERNER GREGORY M 59:49.64 22:23.72 SH 474 144

307 CUPITI Jean M 59:52.66 22:26.74 V2H 71 46

308 DAL PAN Nicolas M 59:56.87 22:30.95 TEAM DAL PAN SH 228 145

309 SCALA Stephane M 1h00:00.00 22:34.08 V1H 107 110

310 BASSET ALAIN M 1h00:05.76 22:39.84 APDC V1H 400 111

311 GHEUNG PIERRE M 1h00:08.38 22:42.46 V2H 566 47

312 LACOMBE JEAN PIERRE M 1h00:22.82 22:56.90 V3H 569 7

313 TORCHE PASCAL M 1h00:32.33 23:06.41 V1H 313 112

314 BAFFET Bertrand M 1h00:33.24 23:07.32 SH 283 146

315 DUFRENE MICHEL M 1h00:34.26 23:08.34 V3H 485 8

316 ROGER Thierry M 1h00:38.02 23:12.10 SH 99 147

317 GROSCLAUDE Bertrand M 1h00:42.25 23:16.33 CABB V1H 262 113

318 PIGNIER DAVID M 1h00:43.65 23:17.73 CAB V1H 398 114

319 CAP Sebastien M 1h00:51.55 23:25.63 SH 167 148

320 BOEMARE FRANCK M 1h00:58.79 23:32.87 V1H 374 115

321 CARRIOT THIERRY M 1h01:09.17 23:43.25 RAID BULLES V1H 290 116

322 VERDIER Jean-Christophe M 1h01:12.71 23:46.79 ASVF V1H 202 117

323 MOLLET TEDDY M 1h01:16.11 23:50.19 SH 334 149

324 CAEN Philippe M 1h01:18.52 23:52.60 DRAGONS ANNECY V2H 175 48

325 GRANDE Ludovic M 1h01:21.58 23:55.66 V1H 243 118

326 LOOS JEAN PHILIPPE M 1h01:27.79 24:01.87 SH 451 150

327 BARTHALAY GILLES M 1h01:37.72 24:11.80 V2H 510 49

328 DEBENOIST Emmanuel M 1h01:44.20 24:18.28 V1H 36 119

329 LOCATELLI WILLIAM M 1h01:57.79 24:31.87 SALOMON SH 429 151

330 LAROSA Michael M 1h02:09.89 24:43.97 SH 144 152

331 COMBETTE EMMANUEL M 1h02:25.66 24:59.74 CALA COURSE V1H 517 120

332 PERTIN FRANCOIS M 1h02:34.98 25:09.06 V1H 520 121

333 KOHLER ALBERT M 1h02:36.33 25:10.41 SH 562 153

334 METHEL Stephan M 1h02:39.83 25:13.91 V1H 206 122

335 COHEN DENIS M 1h02:51.33 25:25.41 V1H 191 123

336 GENOT XAVIER M 1h02:57.66 25:31.74 SH 309 154

337 DAVID Bernard M 1h03:00.68 25:34.76 V3H 94 9

338 CASSAGNES DANNY M 1h03:02.84 25:36.92 BEAUME TRI V2H 423 50

339 TOUREN ROMAIN M 1h03:11.75 25:45.83 V1H 465 124

340 BRUNET PASCAL M 1h03:14.27 25:48.35 LRDC V1H 533 125

341 SZLOSARCZYK YANN M 1h03:16.11 25:50.19 SH 344 155
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342 CORTI NICOLAS M 1h03:24.89 25:58.97 SH 372 156

343 REDAELLI STEFANO M 1h03:28.80 26:02.88 SH 367 157

344 LOUVARD Matthieu M 1h03:39.65 26:13.73 SH 100 158

345 MORALES ALAIN M 1h03:55.44 26:29.52 V1H 134 126

346 MOLLO Dimitri M 1h03:57.58 26:31.66 SH 239 159

347 ENGUEHARD Laurent M 1h04:10.47 26:44.55 V1H 253 127

348 GRUOSSO Christophe M 1h04:32.20 27:06.28 V1H 66 128

349 GUILLAUME ERIC M 1h05:10.58 27:44.66 SH 332 160

350 ROUSSEL JAMES M 1h05:11.98 27:46.06 SH 377 161

351 RADIDEAU Christian M 1h05:17.99 27:52.07 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC SH 120 162

352 BURRI PIERRE M 1h05:42.19 28:16.27 V2H 409 51

353 JACQUET PASCAL M 1h05:44.51 28:18.59 V2H 536 52

354 BRAC DE LA PERRIERE M 1h06:23.93 28:58.01 SH 387 163

355 GURGEY FREDERIC M 1h06:26.28 29:00.36 V2H 373 53

356 LOUVARD NICOLAS M 1h06:27.47 29:01.55 SH 560 164

357 PITROIS FREDERIC M 1h06:39.36 29:13.44 SH 297 165

358 PELLET Jacky M 1h06:43.15 29:17.23 TRAILLEURS DU MOLE V2H 286 54

359 COURTIOL TAMARELLE JEAN M 1h06:45.24 29:19.32 SH 433 166

360 WITSCHI Magali M 1h06:49.73 29:23.81 SH 57 167

361 DAVID Pierre-Yves M 1h06:51.64 29:25.72 V2H 172 55

362 HUDRY PATRICK M 1h06:52.28 29:26.36 V2H 347 56

363 ROULIN FRANCK M 1h07:01.76 29:35.84 SH 388 168

364 LESIMPLE Arnaud M 1h07:38.90 30:12.98 CADH 69 1

365 LESIMPLE Nicolas M 1h07:40.75 30:14.83 CADH 70 2

366 MARTINOD Guillaume M 1h07:46.98 30:21.06 CADH 242 3

367 COZIC Philippe M 1h07:55.30 30:29.38 CAB BELLEGARDIEN V2H 141 57

368 HUGUES Gerard M 1h08:48.77 31:22.85 V2H 60 58

369 BLACHE DENIS M 1h08:58.38 31:32.46 V2H 379 59

370 VELAZQUEZ DANIEL M 1h09:18.93 31:53.01 SH 526 169

371 THOURON Vincent M 1h09:22.60 31:56.68 SH 275 170

372 BICHAT JEAN LUC M 1h10:31.68 33:05.76 CAP SEILLON V2H 329 60

373 ROY Benjamin M 1h11:05.44 33:39.52 SH 272 171

374 PONCET Joel M 1h11:11.61 33:45.69 V1H 113 129

375 GIRAULT Frederic M 1h11:14.37 33:48.45 V1H 171 130

376 NORMANN LASSE M 1h11:38.14 34:12.22 V2H 410 61

377 FAURE Lionel M 1h13:06.15 35:40.23 V1H 24 131

378 SAVRY MATTHIEU M 1h15:05.40 37:39.48 SH 326 172

379 CARTIER Julien M 1h16:05.49 38:39.57 SH 114 173

380 CLOCHET Renaud M 1h19:27.45 42:01.53 SH 143 174

381 TIFFON Stephane M 1h20:29.82 43:03.90 SH 85 175

382 TORRES Serge M 1h20:30.43 43:04.51 V2H 53 62

383 DUGUEYT Marc M 1h22:02.74 44:36.82 V2H 11 63

384 PERTIN ROLAND M 1h22:11.20 44:45.28 V4H 519 1
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NON TRAITES (49) 
BERTHOD NICOLAS M Nt 00.00 ESPERANCE FAVERGES SH 564

CHATEL JEAN CLAUDE M Nt 00.00 TMT V2H 556

TRAULLE FLORIAN M Nt 00.00 TEAM SALOMON V1H 553

BROCOURT DAVID M Nt 00.00 TEAM SALOMON V1H 552

RUSCONI PASCAL M Nt 00.00 V2H 544

LECOMPTE YANIS M Nt 00.00 ARVE ATHLETISME SH 542

BIND JULIEN M Nt 00.00 SH 503

GAYRAUD LAURENT M Nt 00.00 V1H 496

DEBORD JOCELYN M Nt 00.00 V1H 486

TROCELLO MAURIN M Nt 00.00 SH 476

MARTIN LUCAS M Nt 00.00 CADH 475

MATHIEU BERTRAND M Nt 00.00 LVO CLUB SH 466

MOHLER ALABERT M Nt 00.00 SH 444

DESGOUTTE PIERRE YVES M Nt 00.00 V1H 417

DESALEUX CHARLES M Nt 00.00 SALOMON CADH 407

DESALEUX EDGAR M Nt 00.00 SALOMON JUH 406

KIRAL MEHMET M Nt 00.00 FAC V1H 402

VINNER LAURENT M Nt 00.00 SH 397

DELAFAITE ERIC M Nt 00.00 SH 392

STEPHAN BARBOT M Nt 00.00 V1H 383

ZACH JEAN PIERRE M Nt 00.00 V2H 381

MALJOURNAL JONATHAN M Nt 00.00 SH 356

BRUNIER THIERRY M Nt 00.00 V1H 345

MARTIN NICOLAS M Nt 00.00 TRI SALEVE SH 337

SAVRY PAUL M Nt 00.00 V2H 327

COFFEY BENJAMIN M Nt 00.00 V1H 315

DUCROS DAVID M Nt 00.00 V1H 301

DHERVILLY PATRICK M Nt 00.00 V1H 294

DIZ GRANA Gael M Nt 00.00 MAXI RACE SH 267

LAVOINE Jean-Michel M Nt 00.00 V2H 263

MERMET Laurent M Nt 00.00 ATHLE ST-JU74 V1H 241

LAVILLA Dominique M Nt 00.00 V1H 211

JOLY Nicolas M Nt 00.00 TEAM MERMILLOD SH 208

ROFFINO Laurent M Nt 00.00 GAZELLES DE FENIERES V1H 196

NEPLAZ Patrick M Nt 00.00 FOULEE ANNEMASSE V3H 179

RIMAUD Philibert M Nt 00.00 AC TASSIN SH 176

GRENNO Raphael M Nt 00.00 SH 173

BROCHIER Yan M Nt 00.00 SH 122

FORAY DAVID M Nt 00.00 SH 116

BOYER Christophe M Nt 00.00 V1H 95

ZANARDO Denis M Nt 00.00 AVOC SH 88

GOJON fabien M Nt 00.00 SH 87
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SERROUKH Abdel M Nt 00.00 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU ESH 86

DUFOUR Gaspard M Nt 00.00 SH 33

FORESTIER Sylvain M Nt 00.00 SH 29

RADET David M Nt 00.00 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC SH 26

MAHEO Stephane M Nt 00.00 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU V1H 6

FAYOLLE SEBASTIEN M Nt 00.00 VEO 2000 LA PLAGNE SH 3

SEGRIS Gilles M Nt 00.00 TECHNICIEN DU V1H 1
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5ème TRAIL BLANC du SEMNOZ
SCRATCH 2012

Clt Nom - Prénom Sexe Temps Ecart Club Cat Dos Clt / cat

1 MARGUERETTAZ KARINE F 45:20.55 00.00 ASPTT ANNECY SF 291 1

2 CHATEAU Zuzana F 47:33.44 2:12.89 TEAM COURIR EN PAYS SF 270 2

3 MOTTO-ROS Sandrine F 47:57.28 2:36.73 TEAM TECHNICA / 42,195 V1F 260 1

4 PERRET AURELIE F 51:06.61 5:46.06 ASPTT ANNECY SF 414 3

5 JACQUET DELPHINE F 51:41.86 6:21.31 SF 363 4

6 DEMELIS Celine F 51:58.52 6:37.97 SF 438 5

7 DONZEL AMANDINE F 52:11.02 6:50.47 ELAN VOGLANAIS SF 513 6

8 ESCOFFIER Emilie F 52:51.56 7:31.01 AVOC SF 127 7

9 PICCOLET JOSIANE F 52:56.54 7:35.99 APDC V2F 308 1

10 LLORET Cecile F 53:01.76 7:41.21 SF 249 8

11 PAILLOUX Virginie F 53:07.82 7:47.27 LES FOULEES SF 106 9

12 DELETRAZ Marielle F 53:55.28 8:34.73 V1F 231 2

13 PHILIPPE CELINE F 54:04.79 8:44.24 SF 529 10

14 GIRARD CHRYSTELLE F 54:14.68 8:54.13 APDC SF 310 11

15 DURAND CHRYSTELLE F 55:14.84 9:54.29 V1F 573 3

16 CHEN Carole F 55:56.56 10:36.01 CALA COURSE V1F 285 4

17 VUAILLET MARIE CHRISTINE F 56:28.74 11:08.19 AEA V2F 543 2

18 CASTILLE ESTELLE F 56:35.83 11:15.28 SF 225 12

19 GUIOT GINER Violaine F 56:49.69 11:29.14 LES TRAILERS DES SF 90 13

20 DONZEL MARIE FRANCOISE F 56:55.10 11:34.55 ELAN VOGLANAIS V2F 512 3

21 KENYON Gillian F 56:57.38 11:36.83 TEAM WIPO SF 189 14

22 CORNIER Sandrine F 57:37.63 12:17.08 V1F 230 5

23 PILLOUX VALERIE F 57:58.08 12:37.53 SF 447 15

24 MAGNIN Suzanne F 58:24.46 13:03.91 V1F 32 6

25 CARLO ANNE LAURE F 58:40.74 13:20.19 SF 259 16

26 PERRIN Nathalie F 58:41.42 13:20.87 V1F 28 7

27 DAUMAIN Isabelle F 58:49.40 13:28.85 SF 147 17

28 PERRIN Melissa F 58:51.84 13:31.29 JUF 27 1

29 LEVEQUE ELODIE F 58:55.57 13:35.02 TEAM ZANDER SF 380 18

30 DEVILLIERS BEATRICE F 58:56.73 13:36.18 LRDC V1F 534 8

31 BOCH Pauline F 59:01.95 13:41.40 AVOC SF 284 19

32 ALAPLANTIVE CELINE F 59:03.98 13:43.43 EAB SF 393 20

33 DELETRAZ Claude F 59:38.77 14:18.22 V2F 145 4

34 TEPPE VIVIANE F 59:40.91 14:20.36 VIRIAT MARATHON V2F 505 5

35 RAPHOZ MALORIE F 59:55.12 14:34.57 SF 124 21

36 CUSIN Valerie F 1h00:27.52 15:06.97 ATHLE SAINT JULIEN V1F 188 9

37 COMBETTE MONIA F 1h00:28.37 15:07.82 CALA COURSE V1F 516 10

38 PROBST SYLVIE F 1h00:29.60 15:09.05 SF 312 22

39 GONZALES CAROL F 1h00:46.25 15:25.70 V1F 292 11

40 BOEMARE SYLVIA F 1h01:01.47 15:40.92 V1F 376 12
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41 GUEYDAN Marine F 1h01:10.15 15:49.60 HYDRO ESF 118 1

42 FALQUE STEPHANIE F 1h01:10.96 15:50.41 SF 340 23

43 GROSPERRIN Anne-Laure F 1h01:11.80 15:51.25 V1F 159 13

44 PASTRE Laura F 1h01:14.25 15:53.70 SF 18 24

45 FOUQUE Nadia F 1h01:16.94 15:56.39 V2F 170 6

46 THIERY Marie F 1h01:19.79 15:59.24 TRAILEURS DU GAVOT SF 126 25

47 MERLET Sophie F 1h01:29.09 16:08.54 SF 84 26

48 RIVAIL LUCIE F 1h01:35.27 16:14.72 ASJ 74 SF 464 27

49 MARTINCIC Laurence F 1h01:41.34 16:20.79 LRDC V1F 216 14

50 NERI CORINNE F 1h01:52.04 16:31.49 EA CHAMBERY V1F 515 15

51 DUFRENE SEVERINE F 1h02:12.65 16:52.10 SF 338 28

52 CELLE CHRISTELLE F 1h02:15.92 16:55.37 CABB V1F 375 16

53 LOSSERAND MARIELLE F 1h02:30.52 17:09.97 FAVERGES V2F 394 7

54 BIJASSON STEPHANIE F 1h02:54.21 17:33.66 SF 305 29

55 GENOT STEPHANIE F 1h02:55.63 17:35.08 SF 306 30

56 BENOIT LIZON ANNA F 1h03:03.50 17:42.95 SF 295 31

57 BONNAMOUR Céline F 1h03:04.75 17:44.20 SF 274 32

58 BARRALON ISABELLE F 1h03:17.59 17:57.04 TEAM TDS SEYNOD V1F 574 17

59 LACHENAL Lidwine F 1h03:18.78 17:58.23 SF 178 33

60 PERDRIEU Christelle F 1h03:27.55 18:07.00 SF 257 34

61 CARRON DIT JANTON F 1h03:36.38 18:15.83 APDC V2F 323 8

62 GARDEBIEN TATIANA F 1h03:41.36 18:20.81 TRAILERS DU MOLE SF 472 35

63 FONTVIELLE SANDRA F 1h03:59.65 18:39.10 ASPTT ANNECY V1F 572 18

64 CONTAT NATHALIE F 1h04:02.69 18:42.14 V1F 477 19

65 ROD Muriel F 1h04:07.01 18:46.46 SF 21 36

66 BOURDAT-MELOGNO Juliette F 1h04:27.28 19:06.73 TEAM WIPO V2F 182 9

67 GARDET Valerie F 1h04:31.02 19:10.47 V1F 65 20

68 ZBINDEN-GAVIN Colette F 1h05:01.12 19:40.57 CABB V2F 229 10

69 PICART JACQUELINE F 1h05:18.84 19:58.29 ESPERANCE FAVERGES V3F 439 1

70 AILHAUD ANNE F 1h05:36.51 20:15.96 V1F 416 21

71 WALTER Désirée F 1h05:39.37 20:18.82 SF 246 37

72 SIMOND VERONIQUE F 1h05:43.53 20:22.98 APDC SF 343 38

73 BLOT SEVERINE F 1h05:54.48 20:33.93 SF 102 39

74 SIOMSI NATHALIE F 1h06:13.22 20:52.67 ACP V1F 504 22

75 NIEH Camellia F 1h06:19.82 20:59.27 TEAM WIPO SF 192 40

76 LESCOULIE PEPIN F 1h06:29.74 21:09.19 V1F 296 23

77 LAVERGNAT Nicole F 1h06:40.63 21:20.08 TRAILLEUR DU MOLE V2F 279 11

78 WALLART FANNY F 1h06:48.44 21:27.89 SF 432 41

79 CHATAGNAT Valerie F 1h06:50.97 21:30.42 V1F 40 24

80 DEBERNARDI VIRGINIE F 1h06:55.40 21:34.85 SF 463 42

81 VANACKER COLETTE F 1h07:13.02 21:52.47 APDC V2F 541 12

82 GIRERD Sylvie F 1h07:14.49 21:53.94 EA CHAMBERY V1F 142 25

83 CUSIN Corine F 1h07:23.30 22:02.75 ATHLE ST-JU74 V2F 233 13
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84 QUINT ISABELLE F 1h07:37.54 22:16.99 V1F 567 26

85 TORRES Valerie F 1h07:54.57 22:34.02 ESSM ST MARTIN V2F 52 14

86 DOUSSOT Sophie F 1h07:58.72 22:38.17 SF 232 43

87 DAUDIN Catherine F 1h08:03.22 22:42.67 V1F 62 27

88 SIMON VERMOT MURIEL F 1h08:04.50 22:43.95 SF 445 44

89 BIENTZ CAROLE F 1h08:16.10 22:55.55 V1F 545 28

90 LEBRIS Marie F 1h08:19.97 22:59.42 SF 48 45

91 ALLARD Catherine F 1h08:24.53 23:03.98 V1F 152 29

92 SGARAMELLA Karine F 1h08:27.00 23:06.45 HYDRO V1F 123 30

93 BARQUE MARIE F 1h08:35.92 23:15.37 VIRIAT MARATHON V2F 501 15

94 VERNOUX CORINNE F 1h08:47.75 23:27.20 VIRIAT MARATHON V2F 509 16

95 BAS CHRISTINE F 1h08:55.98 23:35.43 V2F 298 17

96 BLACHE LISE F 1h08:56.98 23:36.43 SF 434 46

97 VINCENT Deborah F 1h09:05.54 23:44.99 SF 16 47

98 DEMEURE MARION F 1h09:17.88 23:57.33 SF 525 48

99 BOBILLON Elodie F 1h09:25.52 24:04.97 SF 248 49

100 OBERHAUSER Marie F 1h09:34.42 24:13.87 SF 51 50

101 ROBIN JICELYNE F 1h09:41.16 24:20.61 V2F 353 18

102 PETIT ISABELLE F 1h09:55.01 24:34.46 CAP SEILLON V1F 299 31

103 ENGHEHARD Adeline F 1h10:41.94 25:21.39 SF 254 51

104 REPENTIN MYRIAM F 1h11:04.66 25:44.11 V1F 304 32

105 ORLANDO Claire F 1h11:08.73 25:48.18 V1F 221 33

106 VINCENT Nathalie F 1h11:19.14 25:58.59 V1F 67 34

107 SCALA Valerie F 1h11:27.89 26:07.34 V1F 108 35

108 BELLEVEGUE ARLETTE F 1h11:29.92 26:09.37 ACP ALBENS V1F 316 36

109 BASSET MARIE PAULE F 1h11:34.32 26:13.77 APDC V2F 401 19

110 VINCENT CHRYTELLE F 1h11:50.31 26:29.76 SPAC V1F 411 37

111 GALAVIELLE Nathalie F 1h12:10.92 26:50.37 V1F 153 38

112 FAURE Fabienne F 1h12:45.67 27:25.12 V1F 23 39

113 FERRER Angelique F 1h13:14.11 27:53.56 V1F 17 40

114 TERMINI AMELIQUE F 1h13:41.49 28:20.94 V1F 471 41

115 ANZIANI Pauline F 1h13:43.27 28:22.72 SF 200 52

116 MOREAU VIRGINIE F 1h13:45.16 28:24.61 TEAM MONT VEYRIER SF 498 53

117 RITZENTHALER Christel F 1h13:49.17 28:28.62 SF 276 54

118 CAVARD CHRISTELLE F 1h14:19.62 28:59.07 SF 448 55

119 RICHARD MANON F 1h15:56.04 30:35.49 ESF 470 2

120 GONZALES NADINE F 1h16:07.55 30:47.00 V2F 324 20

121 GARNIER Nathalie F 1h18:47.65 33:27.10 V1F 75 42

122 CUPELLO CORINA F 1h18:49.56 33:29.01 TEAM WIPO V1F 190 43

123 BLACHE MARION F 1h18:51.38 33:30.83 SF 384 56

124 THIVEL Elodie F 1h19:02.30 33:41.75 SF 174 57

125 TIFFON Stephanie F 1h20:25.71 35:05.16 SF 20 58

126 CHRISTIN JENNIFER F 1h22:04.13 36:43.58 SF 527 59
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NON TRAITES (20) 
BARRAT NEIGE F Nt 00.00 CLUB MONT BLANC SF 578

SATRE BUISSON MAGALIE F Nt 00.00 TMT SF 559

DESMURS CATHERINE F Nt 00.00 TEAM TDS SEYNOD V1F 499

ZACH ANNE MARIE F Nt 00.00 V2F 436

LABARTINO SUZANNE F Nt 00.00 AVOC V2F 431

ROSSIGNOL FRED F Nt 00.00 CALA COURSE V1F 418

MUGUET JOELLE F Nt 00.00 V2F 378

GUILY CLEMENCE F Nt 00.00 SF 371

LUCAS JULIE F Nt 00.00 SF 368

TENTORINI CHANTAL F Nt 00.00 V2F 357

BLANC AUDREY F Nt 00.00 ASJ74 SF 346

BOUDARD BRIGITTE F Nt 00.00 AVOC V2F 333

LEROY MARIE F Nt 00.00 CORATHONE V3F 289

CARRIEU Nathalie F Nt 00.00 ANTILOPES DES SONS V1F 195

FAHY Laurence F Nt 00.00 TEAM WIPO V1F 183

VOLAY Martine F Nt 00.00 SPORT 2000 EPAGNY V1F 131

LEMOINE Nadine F Nt 00.00 V2F 98

LE MANOUR Peggy F Nt 00.00 SF 15

ROY Celine F Nt 00.00 V1F 13

STAHLER Britta F Nt 00.00 SF 12
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5ème TRAIL BLANC du SEMNOZ
Classement par Catégorie 2012

Clst Cat Nom - Prénom Sexe Année Club Temps

Cat. = CADH
1 LESIMPLE Arnaud M 1995 1h07:38.90

2 LESIMPLE Nicolas M 1995 1h07:40.75

3 MARTINOD Guillaume M 1995 1h07:46.98

MARTIN LUCAS M 1995 Nt

DESALEUX CHARLES M 1995 SALOMON Nt

Cat. = JUH
1 PORCHER PIERRE M 1993 51:15.91

DESALEUX EDGAR M 1993 SALOMON Nt

Cat. = JUF
1 PERRIN Melissa F 1994 58:51.84

Cat. = ESH
1 DESALEUX ARTHUR M 1992 SALOMON 55:39.32

SERROUKH Abdel M 1990 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU Nt

Cat. = ESF
1 GUEYDAN Marine F 1990 HYDRO 1h01:10.15

2 RICHARD MANON F 1990 1h15:56.04

Cat. = SH
1 EL MADI El Yazid M 1975 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU 37:25.92

2 HEUSEY Yannick M 1979 AVOC / RAIDLIGHT 38:09.30

3 PASERO Mathieu M 1987 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU 38:53.91

4 LEMAY BENJAMIN M 1982 Team INOV 8 39:05.77

5 AVRILLON Stephane M 1974 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU 39:54.02

6 SCHENEVEY Gilles M 1983 OXYGENE ANNEMASSE 40:23.38

7 GONTHIER Julien M 1983 41:00.91

8 PRUVOST SYLVERE M 1984 PAYS ROCHOIS 41:18.47

9 JULLIARD Martin M 1983 41:35.67

10 JACQUARD PASCAL M 1979 41:45.37

11 THOMASSET LUDOVIC M 1977 41:55.87

12 HERBIN Nicolas M 1978 CAF FAVERGES 42:05.91

13 FOURNIEZ BIDOZ Laurent M 1984 42:24.38

14 DUSANTER FREDERIC M 1973 TEAM SALOMON 42:42.81

15 AGNOLI STEPHANE M 1975 Maxi-race.org 42:50.43

16 PAVLOVIC Jerome M 1979 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC 43:08.81
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Clst Cat Nom - Prénom Sexe Année Club Temps

17 CHICHOUX Yannick M 1980 BELLEY SPORT 43:13.21

18 BOCH Cyril M 1987 AVOC 43:16.56

19 MARTINET GILLES M 1977 AP DE L 'ARCLUSAZ 43:20.89

20 LAMBERT ARNAUD M 1974 ASPTT ANNECY 43:36.25

21 BRUYERE Laurent M 1975 43:55.12

22 BOUVIER Lionel M 1975 ASO NTN-SNR 44:07.92

23 COUTURIER DAVID M 1974 RUMILLY 2 ROUES 44:20.76

24 BIND JULIEN M 1976 CRV TRIATHLON 44:23.32

25 TEYSSANDIER FREDERIC M 1980 44:27.71

26 VOISIN Michael M 1981 LES FOULEES 44:34.08

27 CHAVEROT THIERRY M 1973 FONTANIL TRIATHLON 44:39.15

28 CHAUDOYE Fabien M 1983 TR10 44:42.70

29 MIRETTI Thomas M 1986 44:44.33

30 VERDINO Eric M 1979 44:53.61

31 SCHMIT FRANCOIS M 1980 44:55.78

32 HUARD Jerome M 1977 TEAM CCAP 44:58.41

33 PENNA Ambroise M 1981 AVOC 45:02.47

34 LEROUX Jean-Michel M 1980 TRI SALEVE ANNEMASSE 45:07.59

35 MEYNIER GREGORY M 1980 ANNECIME.ORG 45:13.00

36 FRATTALI Robert M 1976 45:19.86

37 ALPY YVAN M 1989 45:58.05

38 LEPINE SEBASTIEN M 1977 LES HYDROS 46:04.60

39 PARCEVAUX Fabien M 1976 46:11.00

40 OLEN YANN M 1978 TRAILERS DES ARAVIS 46:18.21

41 RASSAT ANDRE M 1973 AVOC 46:48.75

42 DACQUIN Adrien M 1982 46:58.14

43 PHILIPPE OLIVIER M 1973 47:03.04

44 RODRIGUES DANIEL M 1987 47:13.19

45 DUMESNIL Florent M 1979 TEAM MINOUDOU 47:24.19

46 GUYOT Jean-Charles M 1975 ASPTT ANNECY 47:29.63

47 MOEGLIN Pierre-Etienne M 1979 AVOC 47:30.29

48 BLACHE FRANCOIS M 1980 47:31.55

49 VINCENT David M 1973 47:49.45

50 IKET DIDIER M 1983 ATA 47:50.07

51 PAPOT Samuel M 1983 47:52.38

52 BELLON Julien M 1979 HYDRO 47:55.56

53 FOURNET Fabien M 1976 48:12.81

54 ORDONNEAU Jonathan M 1985 PASS RUNNING 48:14.77

55 BURNOUD SYLVAIN M 1978 48:19.61

56 MARIN LAMELLET FLORENT M 1985 VIGNIER 48:25.55

57 BADERTSCHER Nicolas M 1984 GSSIG 48:41.60

58 DUCLOUX FABRICE M 1977 CNP 48:42.66

59 FAURE ETIENNE M 1982 48:44.79
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Clst Cat Nom - Prénom Sexe Année Club Temps

60 LITZLER Hyacinthe M 1982 CRAPAST 48:46.97

61 PAPOT SYLVAIN M 1980 48:50.44

62 PEY CHRISTOPHE M 1979 48:52.69

63 ALAMERCERY BERTRAND M 1973 BOURG ENE BRESSE TRI 49:00.56

64 VERGEY FLORENT M 1980 49:04.05

65 TREMEAU David M 1974 TRAILLERS DES ARAVIS 49:10.40

66 BORNENS DAVID M 1983 49:12.81

67 LERAY CHRISTOPHE M 1975 49:15.95

68 CAMBOULIVES LILIAN M 1976 49:20.22

69 ELDIN Clement M 1986 KARAK-TEAM 49:31.27

70 MECH Stephane M 1974 49:33.73

71 VERBRUGEAES Vincent M 1982 49:39.89

72 SAHRAOUI Lazhar M 1981 TEAM DAL-PAN 50:09.25

73 SICARDI JULIEN M 1983 ESPERANCE FAVERGES 50:18.01

74 GAUTEUR Nicolas M 1976 50:22.78

75 GARDIN David M 1977 50:26.37

76 ZELEWITZ Sergej M 1974 50:30.87

77 VERNIER AURELIEN M 1982 50:37.67

78 PARADINAS Cedric M 1983 50:59.94

79 DAVID Alexandre M 1980 51:03.60

80 CHAINE JEREMIE M 1976 51:17.09

81 AKMOUCHE JEROME M 1973 51:21.16

82 DUJARDIN ALAIN M 1974 51:22.19

83 DE OLIVIEIRA PAULO M 1974 51:26.36

84 FIASON Armand M 1981 AHSA-AVOC 51:28.02

85 GIRET Sylvain M 1982 51:30.53

86 NEUVENS Herve M 1976 FAC 51:36.15

87 CHALONS DAVID M 1978 ASSO NTN SNR 51:44.89

88 STURMA ALEXANDRE M 1982 FAC 51:46.73

89 DEBERNARDI LIONEL M 1974 52:04.65

90 LE NIVET NICOLAS M 1978 52:06.32

91 DUCHATEAU FABIEN M 1982 52:09.39

92 BAILLON IVAN M 1981 CSA 27 52:12.41

93 BILLARD ROMAIN M 1977 52:21.07

94 BARONNET EDDY M 1977 BNP PARIBASPORT 52:22.77

95 LERNER Benjamin M 1980 52:24.18

96 GRILLET NICOLAS M 1981 52:31.16

97 LEMOINE Jerome M 1975 52:48.15

98 COPPIER Julien M 1975 52:53.38

99 GOJON FABIEN M 1983 53:05.02

100 SIGISMANDI AYMERIC M 1977 53:07.38

101 BLANCHIN Olivier M 1973 53:16.56

102 BLIN EMMANUEL M 1973 53:27.42
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103 FORGET Cyril M 1975 53:36.52

104 VEDRINE David M 1974 53:45.73

105 BOCQUET XAVIER M 1976 53:53.56

106 COULOMB Sébastien M 1973 EA CHAMBERY 54:02.95

107 THERR NICOLAS M 1980 54:12.61

108 SAVRY GUILHEM M 1977 54:17.44

109 GENDRON ANTOINE M 1973 LES HYDROS 54:37.31

110 VACHOUX Christpohe M 1981 TEAM DAL-PAN 54:45.08

111 DUMESNIL Remi M 1982 LEOPARD DES NEIGES 54:58.68

112 ALLOUIN ALEXANDRE M 1973 55:03.57

113 SOUSSERIE Laurent M 1975 55:21.01

114 HELARY Simon M 1988 55:28.85

115 CUINET Maxime M 1983 55:29.68

116 FAROY VINCENT M 1986 55:34.86

117 DROISIER Yann M 1974 55:43.64

118 GUIRONNET Sylvain M 1977 BNP PARIBASPORT 55:45.54

119 NEGRO David M 1976 BNP SPORT 55:46.97

120 BARD Stephane M 1975 CAP SEILLON 55:52.84

121 THOLOZAN DAVID M 1978 55:57.67

122 DAVID FRANCOIS M 1989 55:58.69

123 ROY Emmanuel M 1975 56:09.81

124 THALMANN LUDOVIC M 1973 LES HYDRO 56:23.23

125 VALENTIN LUDOVIC M 1979 LES HYDROS 56:24.39

126 SOLER Nicolas M 1984 56:33.19

127 VECHARD Sebastien M 1978 AL VOIRON 56:41.16

128 LISSON MICHAEL M 1976 56:42.43

129 DANIEL EMMANUEL M 1975 57:07.00

130 SOMMIER Corentin M 1984 57:24.93

131 ARNAUD JEAN LOUIS M 1975 57:44.81

132 SERVAGEANT Freddy M 1981 58:04.28

133 MERLET Frederic M 1977 58:07.81

134 FERRIERE JULIEN M 1980 58:26.16

135 DE BARDONECHE OLIVIER M 1974 58:38.28

136 MANESSE Philippe M 1973 58:38.81

137 PRATO AURELIEN M 1982 58:42.93

138 FRESNAY Cyril M 1982 58:50.78

139 BERNARD FREDERIC M 1973 58:58.26

140 WEBER WILFRIED M 1977 59:10.67

141 MILLOT SEBASTIEN M 1984 59:17.86

142 SCHAGUENE Frederic M 1981 59:21.76

143 GATTI EMMANUEL M 1975 LES TRAILERS DES 59:24.92

144 WERNER GREGORY M 1973 59:49.64

145 DAL PAN Nicolas M 1981 TEAM DAL PAN 59:56.87
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146 BAFFET Bertrand M 1979 1h00:33.24

147 ROGER Thierry M 1973 1h00:38.02

148 CAP Sebastien M 1983 1h00:51.55

149 MOLLET TEDDY M 1978 1h01:16.11

150 LOOS JEAN PHILIPPE M 1985 1h01:27.79

151 LOCATELLI WILLIAM M 1981 SALOMON 1h01:57.79

152 LAROSA Michael M 1977 1h02:09.89

153 KOHLER ALBERT M 1978 1h02:36.33

154 GENOT XAVIER M 1973 1h02:57.66

155 SZLOSARCZYK YANN M 1976 1h03:16.11

156 CORTI NICOLAS M 1981 1h03:24.89

157 REDAELLI STEFANO M 1976 1h03:28.80

158 LOUVARD Matthieu M 1986 1h03:39.65

159 MOLLO Dimitri M 1988 1h03:57.58

160 GUILLAUME ERIC M 1976 1h05:10.58

161 ROUSSEL JAMES M 1979 1h05:11.98

162 RADIDEAU Christian M 1974 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC 1h05:17.99

163 BRAC DE LA PERRIERE M 1980 1h06:23.93

164 LOUVARD NICOLAS M 1982 1h06:27.47

165 PITROIS FREDERIC M 1974 1h06:39.36

166 COURTIOL TAMARELLE JEAN M 1974 1h06:45.24

167 WITSCHI Magali M 1981 1h06:49.73

168 ROULIN FRANCK M 1977 1h07:01.76

169 VELAZQUEZ DANIEL M 1984 1h09:18.93

170 THOURON Vincent M 1980 1h09:22.60

171 ROY Benjamin M 1973 1h11:05.44

172 SAVRY MATTHIEU M 1980 1h15:05.40

173 CARTIER Julien M 1974 1h16:05.49

174 CLOCHET Renaud M 1983 1h19:27.45

175 TIFFON Stephane M 1975 1h20:29.82

BIND JULIEN M 1976 Nt

MOHLER ALABERT M 1978 Nt

ZANARDO Denis M 1982 AVOC Nt

JOLY Nicolas M 1975 TEAM MERMILLOD Nt

TROCELLO MAURIN M 1987 Nt

MARTIN NICOLAS M 1975 TRI SALEVE Nt

LECOMPTE YANIS M 1984 ARVE ATHLETISME Nt

VINNER LAURENT M 1974 Nt

MATHIEU BERTRAND M 1978 LVO CLUB Nt

BERTHOD NICOLAS M 1974 ESPERANCE FAVERGES Nt

FORAY DAVID M 1977 Nt

DUFOUR Gaspard M 1982 Nt

BROCHIER Yan M 1978 Nt
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FORESTIER Sylvain M 1979 Nt

DELAFAITE ERIC M 1977 Nt

RADET David M 1975 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC Nt

MALJOURNAL JONATHAN M 1986 Nt

FAYOLLE SEBASTIEN M 1975 VEO 2000 LA PLAGNE Nt

RIMAUD Philibert M 1977 AC TASSIN Nt

GRENNO Raphael M 1974 Nt

DIZ GRANA Gael M 1979 MAXI RACE Nt

GOJON fabien M 1983 Nt

Cat. = SF
1 MARGUERETTAZ KARINE F 1974 ASPTT ANNECY 45:20.55

2 CHATEAU Zuzana F 1983 TEAM COURIR EN PAYS 47:33.44

3 PERRET AURELIE F 1980 ASPTT ANNECY 51:06.61

4 JACQUET DELPHINE F 1975 51:41.86

5 DEMELIS Celine F 1978 51:58.52

6 DONZEL AMANDINE F 1983 ELAN VOGLANAIS 52:11.02

7 ESCOFFIER Emilie F 1988 AVOC 52:51.56

8 LLORET Cecile F 1982 53:01.76

9 PAILLOUX Virginie F 1984 LES FOULEES 53:07.82

10 PHILIPPE CELINE F 1975 54:04.79

11 GIRARD CHRYSTELLE F 1974 APDC 54:14.68

12 CASTILLE ESTELLE F 1975 56:35.83

13 GUIOT GINER Violaine F 1978 LES TRAILERS DES 56:49.69

14 KENYON Gillian F 1973 TEAM WIPO 56:57.38

15 PILLOUX VALERIE F 1973 57:58.08

16 CARLO ANNE LAURE F 1987 58:40.74

17 DAUMAIN Isabelle F 1986 58:49.40

18 LEVEQUE ELODIE F 1985 TEAM ZANDER 58:55.57

19 BOCH Pauline F 1984 AVOC 59:01.95

20 ALAPLANTIVE CELINE F 1981 EAB 59:03.98

21 RAPHOZ MALORIE F 1973 59:55.12

22 PROBST SYLVIE F 1978 1h00:29.60

23 FALQUE STEPHANIE F 1984 1h01:10.96

24 PASTRE Laura F 1987 1h01:14.25

25 THIERY Marie F 1982 TRAILEURS DU GAVOT 1h01:19.79

26 MERLET Sophie F 1975 1h01:29.09

27 RIVAIL LUCIE F 1978 ASJ 74 1h01:35.27

28 DUFRENE SEVERINE F 1980 1h02:12.65

29 BIJASSON STEPHANIE F 1980 1h02:54.21

30 GENOT STEPHANIE F 1975 1h02:55.63

31 BENOIT LIZON ANNA F 1980 1h03:03.50

32 BONNAMOUR Céline F 1974 1h03:04.75
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33 LACHENAL Lidwine F 1980 1h03:18.78

34 PERDRIEU Christelle F 1984 1h03:27.55

35 GARDEBIEN TATIANA F 1977 TRAILERS DU MOLE 1h03:41.36

36 ROD Muriel F 1974 1h04:07.01

37 WALTER Désirée F 1977 1h05:39.37

38 SIMOND VERONIQUE F 1980 APDC 1h05:43.53

39 BLOT SEVERINE F 1973 1h05:54.48

40 NIEH Camellia F 1977 TEAM WIPO 1h06:19.82

41 WALLART FANNY F 1973 1h06:48.44

42 DEBERNARDI VIRGINIE F 1974 1h06:55.40

43 DOUSSOT Sophie F 1973 1h07:58.72

44 SIMON VERMOT MURIEL F 1979 1h08:04.50

45 LEBRIS Marie F 1984 1h08:19.97

46 BLACHE LISE F 1983 1h08:56.98

47 VINCENT Deborah F 1979 1h09:05.54

48 DEMEURE MARION F 1984 1h09:17.88

49 BOBILLON Elodie F 1984 1h09:25.52

50 OBERHAUSER Marie F 1987 1h09:34.42

51 ENGHEHARD Adeline F 1973 1h10:41.94

52 ANZIANI Pauline F 1978 1h13:43.27

53 MOREAU VIRGINIE F 1974 TEAM MONT VEYRIER 1h13:45.16

54 RITZENTHALER Christel F 1980 1h13:49.17

55 CAVARD CHRISTELLE F 1977 1h14:19.62

56 BLACHE MARION F 1979 1h18:51.38

57 THIVEL Elodie F 1985 1h19:02.30

58 TIFFON Stephanie F 1978 1h20:25.71

59 CHRISTIN JENNIFER F 1984 1h22:04.13

STAHLER Britta F 1989 Nt

SATRE BUISSON MAGALIE F 1984 TMT Nt

LE MANOUR Peggy F 1980 Nt

BARRAT NEIGE F 1986 CLUB MONT BLANC Nt

GUILY CLEMENCE F 1983 Nt

LUCAS JULIE F 1980 Nt

BLANC AUDREY F 1983 ASJ74 Nt

Cat. = V1H
1 CARASSUS ERIC M 1965 TEAM TDS SEYNOD 39:51.77

2 BELZUZ Thierry M 1969 40:11.48

3 DUPONT PHILIPPE M 1971 TMT 40:55.08

4 GONTHIER PHILIPPE M 1968 ESPERANCE FAVERGES 41:01.57

5 DARFEUILLES OLIVIER M 1970 FAC 41:03.23

6 CHATRON THIERRY M 1971 TMT 42:10.86

7 BELLANGER Stephane M 1968 13°BCA 42:53.99
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8 BEDARD LUDOVIC M 1971 TEAM TECNICA 43:01.81

9 JACQUET FRANCK M 1971 CHOPARD TEAM 43:18.49

10 ROD Patrick M 1972 43:44.53

11 DEFRANOUX Stephane M 1965 44:15.57

12 GROLA Laurent M 1964 45:04.37

13 GAY Nicolas M 1972 45:25.20

14 BRUNET PHILIPPE M 1966 45:45.20

15 CHATEAU Frederic M 1971 TEAM COURIR EN PAYS 46:08.10

16 D'ENNETIERES Jean-Baptiste M 1965 TRI ALIGATORS SEYNOD 46:24.51

17 SOULIER Jacques M 1967 CABB 46:28.61

18 LAUDES Sebastien M 1972 CABB 46:56.15

19 RAPHOZ CHRISTOPHE M 1967 47:17.15

20 BONTRON SEBASTIEN M 1972 47:34.96

21 POCHON XAVIER M 1971 47:36.87

22 WALES GEOFF M 1969 47:46.68

23 PELCAT Sebastien M 1972 AVOC / TMT 48:10.90

24 MOPTY PATRICE M 1969 TMT 48:20.89

25 HAMISSI FETHI M 1964 FAC 48:22.06

26 BELLARD Franck M 1971 FAC 48:23.86

27 ROUYER Vincent M 1972 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC 48:26.71

28 CADILHAC LAURENT M 1969 LES ALLIGATORS 48:28.57

29 BENSADI STEPHANE M 1971 48:45.89

30 GUERMEUR CHRISTOPHE M 1971 48:57.32

31 MARTIN Bruno-René M 1966 48:59.70

32 LAPLACE JEAN YVES M 1969 49:07.00

33 ROLLIER Stephane M 1970 49:08.11

34 FAUGERAS GILLES M 1970 ASO SNTN SNR 49:14.16

35 DELBARD RENAUD M 1969 50:14.03

36 PILLOUX HERVE M 1971 50:30.14

37 DELOCHE Claude M 1972 50:48.80

38 BURDIN OLIVIER M 1969 FAC 50:52.87

39 NAVARRO Charles M 1963 50:54.46

40 COQUILLE Franck M 1969 TEAM DAL-PAN 51:14.84

41 PERRIN Didier M 1969 CAP SEILLON 51:18.10

42 NERI FREDERIC M 1967 EA CHAMBERY 51:24.91

43 MARGAIN David M 1970 51:32.44

44 VAN DE CAUTER Fabrice M 1970 51:37.77

45 MOREAU CHRISTOPHE M 1970 51:43.68

46 LENFANT ARNAUD M 1964 52:00.79

47 AILHAUD JEAN M 1963 AVOC 52:02.83

48 BERNARD STEPHANE M 1968 52:14.14

49 ROZAN Olivier M 1970 52:18.20

50 HABAUZIT PHILIPPE M 1969 52:25.43
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51 HUMBERT PHILIPPE M 1968 52:28.66

52 CAMELIO GERALD M 1965 52:30.14

53 MARTELET RENAUD M 1969 ESPERANCE FABERGES 52:32.43

54 CHARMEY JEAN MICHEL M 1968 52:33.88

55 GEORGES Emmanuel M 1972 52:35.82

56 KUENZI Serge M 1970 52:40.91

57 BRAISE Karl M 1969 52:42.64

58 PAJOT JEAN YVES M 1965 LRDC 52:49.64

59 GIORDANO David M 1971 52:57.73

60 LASSAUCE Charles M 1968 53:03.30

61 IVANOFF DAVID M 1969 53:06.49

62 JANICHON Franck M 1965 CAAB 53:08.98

63 MATTELON Gilles M 1966 53:15.50

64 VALCHERA YVES M 1963 53:25.18

65 AGESNE Patrick M 1970 53:29.58

66 LIARD Yann M 1965 53:44.74

67 POLLAERT Laurent M 1971 53:46.92

68 SAVEY Jean-Marc M 1970 53:49.17

69 BROTTE OLIVIER M 1965 53:50.54

70 HENRY PHILIPPE M 1964 CAB BELLEGARDE 54:09.21

71 DEPLANTE Olivier M 1971 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC 54:10.98

72 PANAZOL Jean-Luc M 1969 54:33.35

73 LUCCHINI LAURENT M 1967 54:43.54

74 CORIN Arnaud M 1971 BNP PARIBASPORT 54:50.87

75 STRYJAK PASCAL M 1964 54:53.59

76 NORGATE Craig M 1970 TEAM WIPO 55:07.36

77 CARLIOZ Laurent M 1971 55:11.19

78 CIMAROSTI LAURENT M 1971 AVOC 55:17.67

79 MUGNIER ERIC M 1966 LRDC 55:19.27

80 GUILLET Fabrice M 1972 CAP SEILLON 55:33.16

81 ARBOIREAU PIERRE M 1965 55:36.09

82 ARNAUD Gerald M 1968 55:42.35

83 VACHOUD GILLES M 1965 56:06.10

84 CORBEQ OLIVIER M 1972 56:12.68

85 CARADEC Genhael M 1965 56:13.66

86 MAURE Benoit M 1965 LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB 56:44.55

87 HARDIVILLE PASCAL M 1964 56:48.89

88 DELARCHE Sébastien M 1972 56:53.39

89 DUTILLEUL Frederic M 1966 LRDC 56:54.39

90 BELLEVEGUE OLIVIER M 1971 ACP ALBENS 56:56.15

91 FLAVIN CHRISTOPHE M 1968 56:59.34

92 GROSPERRIN Philippe M 1970 57:04.15

93 TREMOUILLE Alain M 1971 BNP PARIBASPORT 57:08.49
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94 KNEUBUHLER Gilles M 1963 LES ALLIGATORS 57:20.06

95 CHAROT GERARD M 1968 57:30.14

96 BILLON Frederic M 1971 ASPTT MULHOUSE 57:31.26

97 LAMBRECHT Bruno M 1966 57:32.51

98 COUTAZ PHILIPPE M 1968 APDC 57:52.28

99 RIGAUD Thierry M 1964 57:55.46

100 RUSSIAS Frederic M 1971 BNP PARIBASPORT 57:56.85

101 VINDRET Frederic M 1971 58:02.93

102 BEAUQUIS Xavier M 1972 58:05.95

103 BAR Olivier M 1971 58:20.09

104 LAVIGNE Laurent M 1970 58:22.93

105 MIDI JEAN MICHEL M 1964 CAP SEILLON 58:47.75

106 JOSSERAND JEAN YVES M 1963 58:59.43

107 TOUCHARD CHRISTOPHE M 1970 59:06.77

108 SANZAY Jean-Christophe M 1966 59:27.98

109 MOREL JACQUES M 1968 VIRIAT MARATHON 59:44.23

110 SCALA Stephane M 1967 1h00:00.00

111 BASSET ALAIN M 1963 APDC 1h00:05.76

112 TORCHE PASCAL M 1969 1h00:32.33

113 GROSCLAUDE Bertrand M 1972 CABB 1h00:42.25

114 PIGNIER DAVID M 1969 CAB 1h00:43.65

115 BOEMARE FRANCK M 1971 1h00:58.79

116 CARRIOT THIERRY M 1967 RAID BULLES 1h01:09.17

117 VERDIER Jean-Christophe M 1971 ASVF 1h01:12.71

118 GRANDE Ludovic M 1972 1h01:21.58

119 DEBENOIST Emmanuel M 1970 1h01:44.20

120 COMBETTE EMMANUEL M 1971 CALA COURSE 1h02:25.66

121 PERTIN FRANCOIS M 1968 1h02:34.98

122 METHEL Stephan M 1970 1h02:39.83

123 COHEN DENIS M 1968 1h02:51.33

124 TOUREN ROMAIN M 1970 1h03:11.75

125 BRUNET PASCAL M 1965 LRDC 1h03:14.27

126 MORALES ALAIN M 1965 1h03:55.44

127 ENGUEHARD Laurent M 1972 1h04:10.47

128 GRUOSSO Christophe M 1967 1h04:32.20

129 PONCET Joel M 1970 1h11:11.61

130 GIRAULT Frederic M 1968 1h11:14.37

131 FAURE Lionel M 1963 1h13:06.15

TRAULLE FLORIAN M 1972 TEAM SALOMON Nt

GAYRAUD LAURENT M 1963 Nt

DEBORD JOCELYN M 1965 Nt

MERMET Laurent M 1964 ATHLE ST-JU74 Nt

LAVILLA Dominique M 1972 Nt
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DESGOUTTE PIERRE YVES M 1965 Nt

KIRAL MEHMET M 1970 FAC Nt

ROFFINO Laurent M 1965 GAZELLES DE FENIERES Nt

MAHEO Stephane M 1970 TEAM TECHNICIEN DU Nt

STEPHAN BARBOT M 1970 Nt

BOYER Christophe M 1972 Nt

BRUNIER THIERRY M 1963 Nt

COFFEY BENJAMIN M 1970 Nt

DUCROS DAVID M 1971 Nt

DHERVILLY PATRICK M 1964 Nt

BROCOURT DAVID M 1970 TEAM SALOMON Nt

SEGRIS Gilles M 1972 TECHNICIEN DU Nt

Cat. = V1F
1 MOTTO-ROS Sandrine F 1969 TEAM TECHNICA / 42,195 47:57.28

2 DELETRAZ Marielle F 1963 53:55.28

3 DURAND CHRYSTELLE F 1972 55:14.84

4 CHEN Carole F 1969 CALA COURSE 55:56.56

5 CORNIER Sandrine F 1967 57:37.63

6 MAGNIN Suzanne F 1968 58:24.46

7 PERRIN Nathalie F 1969 58:41.42

8 DEVILLIERS BEATRICE F 1963 LRDC 58:56.73

9 CUSIN Valerie F 1967 ATHLE SAINT JULIEN 1h00:27.52

10 COMBETTE MONIA F 1972 CALA COURSE 1h00:28.37

11 GONZALES CAROL F 1971 1h00:46.25

12 BOEMARE SYLVIA F 1970 1h01:01.47

13 GROSPERRIN Anne-Laure F 1971 1h01:11.80

14 MARTINCIC Laurence F 1964 LRDC 1h01:41.34

15 NERI CORINNE F 1969 EA CHAMBERY 1h01:52.04

16 CELLE CHRISTELLE F 1968 CABB 1h02:15.92

17 BARRALON ISABELLE F 1966 TEAM TDS SEYNOD 1h03:17.59

18 FONTVIELLE SANDRA F 1972 ASPTT ANNECY 1h03:59.65

19 CONTAT NATHALIE F 1971 1h04:02.69

20 GARDET Valerie F 1970 1h04:31.02

21 AILHAUD ANNE F 1965 1h05:36.51

22 SIOMSI NATHALIE F 1965 ACP 1h06:13.22

23 LESCOULIE PEPIN F 1972 1h06:29.74

24 CHATAGNAT Valerie F 1970 1h06:50.97

25 GIRERD Sylvie F 1967 EA CHAMBERY 1h07:14.49

26 QUINT ISABELLE F 1964 1h07:37.54

27 DAUDIN Catherine F 1972 1h08:03.22

28 BIENTZ CAROLE F 1969 1h08:16.10

29 ALLARD Catherine F 1969 1h08:24.53
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30 SGARAMELLA Karine F 1972 HYDRO 1h08:27.00

31 PETIT ISABELLE F 1966 CAP SEILLON 1h09:55.01

32 REPENTIN MYRIAM F 1963 1h11:04.66

33 ORLANDO Claire F 1963 1h11:08.73

34 VINCENT Nathalie F 1970 1h11:19.14

35 SCALA Valerie F 1968 1h11:27.89

36 BELLEVEGUE ARLETTE F 1967 ACP ALBENS 1h11:29.92

37 VINCENT CHRYTELLE F 1968 SPAC 1h11:50.31

38 GALAVIELLE Nathalie F 1965 1h12:10.92

39 FAURE Fabienne F 1966 1h12:45.67

40 FERRER Angelique F 1968 1h13:14.11

41 TERMINI AMELIQUE F 1970 1h13:41.49

42 GARNIER Nathalie F 1970 1h18:47.65

43 CUPELLO CORINA F 1968 TEAM WIPO 1h18:49.56

DESMURS CATHERINE F 1967 TEAM TDS SEYNOD Nt

ROSSIGNOL FRED F 1971 CALA COURSE Nt

ROY Celine F 1972 Nt

CARRIEU Nathalie F 1968 ANTILOPES DES SONS Nt

FAHY Laurence F 1967 TEAM WIPO Nt

VOLAY Martine F 1966 SPORT 2000 EPAGNY Nt

Cat. = V2H
1 PEOCH MARC M 1961 AHSA 41:36.25

2 BONNIOT Philippe M 1960 43:38.52

3 DAVID Frederic M 1961 AVOC (AHSA) 44:25.28

4 ORLANDO Robeto M 1960 TEAM MERMILLOD 45:15.89

5 OLIVETTO Gerard M 1958 45:40.47

6 LAVENNE ERIC M 1962 46:16.85

7 DESBORDES Claude M 1961 48:00.85

8 CHAMBET JEAN PIERRE M 1960 48:01.91

9 CAMPS Didier M 1962 49:59.76

10 ROBIN J PATRICK M 1961 50:02.41

11 LEMOINE Jean-Louis M 1961 50:24.62

12 PATOIS YVES M 1961 50:32.05

13 MONTAZ-ROSSET Patrick M 1961 AVOC 50:46.75

14 ISMANI BAKI M 1961 TEAM CHOPARD 50:55.63

15 VIVET PIERRE M 1959 50:58.78

16 BRIERE FRANCOIS M 1962 51:29.27

17 CUSIN Jacques M 1960 51:34.47

18 FONTAINE GERARD M 1961 APDC 51:49.13

19 KRUMM JEAN YVES M 1960 FAC 52:07.73

20 DAVOINE MICHEL M 1958 TEAM SALOMON 52:26.95

21 BONDIL Thierry M 1961 BNP SPORT 52:44.87
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22 HINTERMANN PAUL M 1959 52:55.52

23 DESALEUX THIERRY M 1962 SALOMON 53:39.30

24 DELETRAZ Gerard M 1960 53:40.95

25 DUPOMMIER GERARD M 1958 53:51.83

26 LAMONT MICHAEL M 1959 54:15.94

27 CUSIN Jean-Luc M 1953 ATHLE ST-JU 74 54:34.51

28 DUMAS Eric M 1960 54:40.01

29 TRUCHE THIERRY M 1957 54:57.07

30 CUINET Denis M 1954 55:37.60

31 JOSSERAND ANDRE M 1953 56:04.22

32 DEREUDRE PATRICK M 1957 56:08.69

33 SICARDI GILLES M 1957 ESPERANCE FAVERGES 56:33.97

34 MEDINA Jean M 1956 TEAM WIPO 56:34.82

35 DUPUY PASCAL M 1960 56:46.51

36 SICARD MARC M 1958 TEAM SALOMON 56:52.18

37 FERNANDEZ Jose M 1959 57:13.52

38 MOLLO Daniel M 1962 57:15.86

39 VIFFRAY CHRISTIAN M 1962 57:26.25

40 DERONZIER Jean-Louis M 1962 57:27.77

41 PALMA Patrick M 1962 AVOC 57:53.85

42 FAY HERVE M 1960 58:09.17

43 GAUTHIER DOMINIQUE M 1958 ESPERANCE FAVERGES 59:39.71

44 BARQUE ALAIN M 1959 VIRIAT MARATHON 59:42.29

45 DEBUISSON JEAN LOUIS M 1955 59:45.40

46 CUPITI Jean M 1957 59:52.66

47 GHEUNG PIERRE M 1959 1h00:08.38

48 CAEN Philippe M 1955 DRAGONS ANNECY 1h01:18.52

49 BARTHALAY GILLES M 1957 1h01:37.72

50 CASSAGNES DANNY M 1962 BEAUME TRI 1h03:02.84

51 BURRI PIERRE M 1961 1h05:42.19

52 JACQUET PASCAL M 1959 1h05:44.51

53 GURGEY FREDERIC M 1962 1h06:26.28

54 PELLET Jacky M 1958 TRAILLEURS DU MOLE 1h06:43.15

55 DAVID Pierre-Yves M 1957 1h06:51.64

56 HUDRY PATRICK M 1960 1h06:52.28

57 COZIC Philippe M 1956 CAB BELLEGARDIEN 1h07:55.30

58 HUGUES Gerard M 1959 1h08:48.77

59 BLACHE DENIS M 1954 1h08:58.38

60 BICHAT JEAN LUC M 1958 CAP SEILLON 1h10:31.68

61 NORMANN LASSE M 1955 1h11:38.14

62 TORRES Serge M 1954 1h20:30.43

63 DUGUEYT Marc M 1958 1h22:02.74

CHATEL JEAN CLAUDE M 1962 TMT Nt
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ZACH JEAN PIERRE M 1958 Nt

SAVRY PAUL M 1954 Nt

RUSCONI PASCAL M 1961 Nt

LAVOINE Jean-Michel M 1960 Nt

Cat. = V2F
1 PICCOLET JOSIANE F 1956 APDC 52:56.54

2 VUAILLET MARIE CHRISTINE F 1959 AEA 56:28.74

3 DONZEL MARIE FRANCOISE F 1957 ELAN VOGLANAIS 56:55.10

4 DELETRAZ Claude F 1962 59:38.77

5 TEPPE VIVIANE F 1962 VIRIAT MARATHON 59:40.91

6 FOUQUE Nadia F 1959 1h01:16.94

7 LOSSERAND MARIELLE F 1962 FAVERGES 1h02:30.52

8 CARRON DIT JANTON F 1957 APDC 1h03:36.38

9 BOURDAT-MELOGNO Juliette F 1960 TEAM WIPO 1h04:27.28

10 ZBINDEN-GAVIN Colette F 1956 CABB 1h05:01.12

11 LAVERGNAT Nicole F 1959 TRAILLEUR DU MOLE 1h06:40.63

12 VANACKER COLETTE F 1954 APDC 1h07:13.02

13 CUSIN Corine F 1958 ATHLE ST-JU74 1h07:23.30

14 TORRES Valerie F 1959 ESSM ST MARTIN 1h07:54.57

15 BARQUE MARIE F 1961 VIRIAT MARATHON 1h08:35.92

16 VERNOUX CORINNE F 1962 VIRIAT MARATHON 1h08:47.75

17 BAS CHRISTINE F 1961 1h08:55.98

18 ROBIN JICELYNE F 1960 1h09:41.16

19 BASSET MARIE PAULE F 1960 APDC 1h11:34.32

20 GONZALES NADINE F 1954 1h16:07.55

ZACH ANNE MARIE F 1960 Nt

LABARTINO SUZANNE F 1962 AVOC Nt

TENTORINI CHANTAL F 1957 Nt

LEMOINE Nadine F 1960 Nt

MUGUET JOELLE F 1953 Nt

BOUDARD BRIGITTE F 1961 AVOC Nt

Cat. = V3H
1 DONZEL BERNARD M 1952 ELAN VOGLANAIS 51:40.15

2 LOCATELLI WALTER M 1952 SALOMON 52:15.41

3 SCHENEVEY Jean-Marc M 1946 55:30.57

4 APPERTET CLAUDE M 1950 FAC 57:00.55

5 SIDORENKO MARC M 1951 58:10.55

6 BLANC TALON JEAN M 1949 APDC 59:00.82

7 LACOMBE JEAN PIERRE M 1952 1h00:22.82

8 DUFRENE MICHEL M 1952 1h00:34.26

9 DAVID Bernard M 1952 1h03:00.68
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NEPLAZ Patrick M 1952 FOULEE ANNEMASSE Nt

Cat. = V3F
1 PICART JACQUELINE F 1951 ESPERANCE FAVERGES 1h05:18.84

LEROY MARIE F 1951 CORATHONE Nt

Cat. = V4H
1 PERTIN ROLAND M 1938 1h22:11.20

Cat. =
??? Nt
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